F e d e r a l  S i g n a l
CLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 TITLE XIIICLASS 1 CLASS 2 CLASS 3 TITLE XIII(IPX3) CAC Title 13
Exterior Mount/Perimeter LightsIMPAXX®6 / IMPAXX®3
Features
• SpectraLux™ multicolor LED
technology
• Solaris® LED refle ctor technology
• Fully-encapsulated waterproof

	Table of Contents
	Lightbar Specifications
	Lightbar Ordering Guide
	Hook Mount Reference Guide
	Lightbars
	Legend LPXH Tow Discrete
	Ledgend LXP DIscrete
	24' Legend LPX Discrete
	Mini-Lightbars
	18" and 25" Navigator
	10" Navigator
	12" Legend Sets
	Highlighter LED
	HighLighter LED Plus
	HighLighter LED Pro
	HighLighter
	Mini-Lightbar Specs/HighLighter Mounting Kits
	LED Beacon
	Firebolt LED
	Pulsator LED
	UltraStar LED
	SLR Beacon
	AL2
	Model 851 / 651 LED
	LP800
	Strobe Beacon
	Pulsator 551 Plus / Pulsator 451 PLus
	UltraStar US5, US6, US7
	Model 901 / 951
	Model 401
	Firebolt Plus
	Halogen Beacons
	Sentry
	Model 100
	Directtional Lighting
	VPX SignalMaster
	Latitude SignalMaster
	CN SignalMaster
	Escape 72" SignalMaster